
HS First Year (Science) Merit List 2024-25

Morigaon College

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 15-05-2024-203121-2-420620 JOHN KRISH DEKA MALE JUGANTA KR DEKA 01-04-2008 92.6 OBC BPL NO NO

2 30-04-2024-203121-2-435540 DHIREN MEDHI MALE BHOGESWAR MEDHI 28-10-2006 92.5 OBC APL NO NO

3 29-04-2024-203121-2-917931 KAKALI BORA FEMALE MAHENDRA BORA 20-03-2007 92.5 OBC APL NO NO

4 24-04-2024-203121-2-881459 BARNALI SAIKIA FEMALE KHAGENDRA SAIKIA 20-09-2008 92.33 OBC APL NO NO

5 28-04-2024-203121-2-186768 DEEPSIKHA DEBNATH FEMALE PARIMAL DEBNATH 19-07-2007 91.67 OBC BPL NO NO

6 24-04-2024-203121-2-425675 PARAG JYOTI PATAR MALE CHANDU RAM PATAR 28-07-2007 90.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

7 14-05-2024-203121-2-501743 ANKITA SHARMA FEMALE HIRANYA SHARMA 07-12-2007 90.4 GEN BPL NO NO

8 25-04-2024-203121-2-946702 PRINCE NATH MALE NILAKANTA NATH 04-03-2007 89.33 OBC APL NO NO

9 10-05-2024-203121-2-656442 DAULAT KHAN MALE ANJU KHAN 15-10-2007 89.33 GEN APL NO NO

10 25-04-2024-203121-2-696786 RUBINA BEGUM FEMALE HATEM ALI 25-06-2007 89.17 GEN BPL NO NO

11 26-04-2024-203121-2-703140 RITAMONI DEVI FEMALE RUPESWAR NATH 29-01-2008 88.33 OBC BPL NO NO

12 17-05-2024-203121-2-599127 DEVRAJ TAMULI MALE MINTU MANI TANMULI 06-02-2008 88 GEN BPL NO NO

13 24-04-2024-203121-2-569784 CHIMRAN HUSSAIN MALE IDAR ALI 18-11-2007 87.67 GEN BPL NO NO

14 05-05-2024-203121-2-447748 BHAWA BHUTI DEV NATH MALE DIGANTA KUMAR NATH 25-08-2007 87.5 OBC APL NO NO

15 02-05-2024-203121-2-570654 DIPANDITA MEDHI FEMALE PUNA MEDHI 11-08-2007 87.5 SC BPL NO NO

16 16-05-2024-203121-2-229958 TINA DEKA FEMALE PUTUL DEKA 10-09-2007 87.17 OBC APL NO NO

17 26-04-2024-203121-2-113176 SNEHA SAHA FEMALE LT ABINASH SAHA 17-04-2008 87 GEN APL NO NO

18 14-05-2024-203121-2-127003 DEBASISH PAUL MALE DULAL CHANDRA PAUL 29-06-2007 86.8 OBC APL NO NO

19 17-05-2024-203121-2-506556 BIRAJ PATOR MALE DULAL CHANDRA PATOR 08-08-2007 86.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

20 29-04-2024-203121-2-878487 PARAMANANDA DEKA MALE LATE PUSPENDRA DEKA 31-03-2007 86.5 OBC BPL NO NO

21 24-04-2024-203121-2-771201 JYOTI RINGGAN BORA MALE PANKAJ KUMAR BORA 03-07-2008 86.17 OBC BPL NO NO

22 24-04-2024-203121-2-720903 GAURAB RAJA MALE DIGANTA RAJA 04-06-2007 86.17 OBC BPL NO NO

23 24-04-2024-203121-2-279291 MD. WAKIF HUSSAIN MALE MD. JAKIR HUSSAIN 01-03-2008 86 GEN APL NO NO

24 25-04-2024-203121-2-991687 DIPAM NATH MALE SURJYA KR NATH 06-04-2008 85.83 OBC BPL NO NO

25 30-04-2024-203121-2-545369 SHIV SANKAR DAS MALE JAGADISH DAS 13-12-2008 85.5 SC APL NO NO

26 25-04-2024-203121-2-641242 SAYANIKA DEVI FEMALE BHUPEN NATH 21-06-2006 85.33 OBC BPL NO NO

27 14-05-2024-203121-2-967358 DARSANA MAHANTA FEMALE NITYANANDA MAHANTA 21-02-2007 85.2 GEN APL NO NO

28 25-04-2024-203121-2-190475 LINARD JYOTI BHUYAN MALE MANASH KUMAR BHUYAN 17-01-2008 85 OBC BPL NO NO

29 26-04-2024-203121-2-374691 HIMANI BORA FEMALE SRI GOLAP BORA 17-09-2006 85 GEN APL NO NO

30 02-05-2024-203121-2-469049 PRAKASH BISWAS MALE MANGAL CHANDRA BISWAS 27-02-2005 85 SC APL NO NO

31 14-05-2024-203121-2-244685 YUBRAJ DEKA MALE DURGESWAR DEKA 25-07-2007 84.6 OBC APL NO NO

32 30-04-2024-203121-2-207010 SK SHABNAM BEGUM FEMALE SEKHAR JYOTI RAHMAN 17-05-2007 84.33 OBC APL NO NO

33 24-04-2024-203121-2-631943 SAMPRITI DEKA FEMALE BRAJEN CH DEKA 10-03-2008 84.33 OBC APL NO NO

34 01-05-2024-203121-2-536648 RAKESH KUMAR NATH MALE JATIN CHANDRA NATH 03-01-2007 84.33 OBC APL NO NO

TOTAL SEAT  - 110

OPEN CATEGORY - 65 OBC CATEGORY - 17

SC CATEGORY - 08 ST(H) CATEGORY - 6

OPEN CATEGORY MERIT LIST

ST(P) CATEGORY - 11 SPECIALLY ABLED CATEGORY - 2

EXTRA-CURRICULAR - 1
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35 25-04-2024-203121-2-571759 MINAKSHI DAS FEMALE JAYANTA DAS 25-08-2006 83.83 SC BPL NO NO

36 14-05-2024-203121-2-833453 KRISTI SIMA DEBA FEMALE DEBA KANTA BORA 07-12-2007 83.8 GEN APL NO NO

37 29-04-2024-203121-2-802783 SURANJANA DEKA FEMALE CHANDAN DEKA 22-11-2008 83.33 OBC APL NO NO

38 26-04-2024-203121-2-738963 ARMAN PATAR MALE CHANDU KUMAR PATAR 22-05-2007 83.33 ST(P) APL NO NO

39 29-04-2024-203121-2-436768 JUGAPRATIM KONWAR MALE DIPEN KONWAR 26-07-2007 83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

40 25-04-2024-203121-2-503659 JAHIR KHAN MALE RAFIQUL ISLAM 13-10-2007 82.67 GEN BPL NO NO

41 24-04-2024-203121-2-667761 FARDIN HUSSAIN MALE RIBUL HUSSAIN 27-01-2008 82.5 GEN BPL NO YES

42 25-04-2024-203121-2-494065 ARNOP PATAR MALE RAJKAMAL PATAR 23-07-2007 82.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

43 26-04-2024-203121-2-694439 TASNIA AHMED FEMALE HALIMUDDIN AHMED 31-01-2008 82.17 GEN APL NO NO

44 30-04-2024-203121-2-129520 MRITYUNJAY BHUYAN MALE ASIM KR. BHUYAN 05-02-2007 82 OBC APL NO NO

45 26-04-2024-203121-2-115091 PRIYANCHI MAHANTA FEMALE NIRANJAN MAHANTA 04-10-2006 82 GEN APL NO NO

46 30-04-2024-203121-2-841956 NARGIS SULTANA FEMALE CHAFAR ALI 10-03-2007 81.83 GEN BPL NO NO

47 29-04-2024-203121-2-803186 GOUTAM MEDHI MALE JITUMONI MEDHI 28-11-2007 81.67 OBC BPL NO NO

48 29-04-2024-203121-2-443387 KANKITA BORA FEMALE RANTU KR BORA 10-05-2008 81.5 OBC BPL NO NO

49 29-04-2024-203121-2-391517 RIMLI BORAH FEMALE PARAG BORAH 18-11-2008 81.33 OBC BPL YES NO

50 24-04-2024-203121-2-900615 SNEHA DEVI FEMALE KABIN KUMAR NATH 20-02-2007 81.33 OBC BPL NO NO

51 27-04-2024-203121-2-119436 PAL DEKA MALE PUNESWAR DEKA 17-04-2008 81.33 OBC BPL NO NO

52 27-04-2024-203121-2-482359 MINHASH SULTANA FEMALE ANUWAR HUSSAIN 02-11-2008 81.17 GEN BPL NO NO

53 29-04-2024-203121-2-327994 MRINMOY DEKA MALE MADAN CHANDRA DEKA 04-11-2007 81.17 OBC APL NO NO

54 25-04-2024-203121-2-233683 RIJU MANDAL FEMALE BINAY BHUSAN MANDAL 27-06-2007 81 SC APL NO NO

55 24-04-2024-203121-2-699175 SAHNAJ AHMED FEMALE ABDUL KHALEK 07-10-2007 80.83 GEN APL NO NO

56 14-05-2024-203121-2-593457 ANANDITA KUMARI RAI FEMALE SANJAY KUMAR RAI 06-09-2008 80.8 OBC APL NO NO

57 26-04-2024-203121-2-102780 SIRANJIT BISWAS MALE BHARAT CH BISWAS 02-01-2008 80.67 SC BPL NO NO

58 24-04-2024-203121-2-776076 SHAMIKSHA SENAPATI FEMALE LACHIT SENAPATI 18-11-2007 80.67 ST(P) BPL NO NO

59 27-04-2024-203121-2-552818 BHASWATI NATH FEMALE DHARMENDRA KUMAR NATH 27-07-2008 80.67 OBC BPL NO NO

60 30-04-2024-203121-2-550758 BISHNUPRIYA BORA FEMALE DIPEN BORA 10-05-2007 80.67 GEN APL NO NO

61 01-05-2024-203121-2-127229 DARPAN BORKAKATI MALE ANJAN BORKAKATI 30-08-2007 80.5 GEN BPL NO NO

62 28-04-2024-203121-2-767436 PARVEZ MAHROOF HUSSAIN MALE JAKIR HUSSAIN 24-07-2008 80.5 GEN BPL NO NO

63 26-04-2024-203121-2-448839 HIMESH BORA MALE SRI GOLAP BORA 17-09-2006 80.33 GEN APL NO NO

64 25-04-2024-203121-2-504154 FARJINA KHATUN FEMALE FOKAR UDDIN 30-07-2006 80.33 GEN BPL NO NO

65 28-04-2024-203121-2-557125 NIKITA DEVI FEMALE PARIMAL KUMAR NATH 04-01-2008 80.33 OBC BPL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 25-04-2024-203121-2-158535 PARAN JYOTI NATH MALE MOHAN CH NATH 16-10-2008 80.17 OBC BPL NO NO

2 29-04-2024-203121-2-445416 PARASH JYOTI NATH MALE MOHAN CH NATH 16-10-2008 80.17 OBC BPL NO NO

3 30-04-2024-203121-2-283622 JIMI BHARALI FEMALE KAMALESWAR BHARALI 06-03-2007 80 OBC BPL NO NO

4 17-05-2024-203121-2-618795 NEETIN NATH MALE JUKTI NARAYAN NATH 13-06-2007 78.8 OBC APL NO NO

5 25-04-2024-203121-2-145074 JYOTI RUPA DEVI FEMALE AMULYA NATH 07-03-2008 78.33 OBC APL NO NO

6 01-05-2024-203121-2-821910 RAJA DEKA MALE BABUL DEKA 17-03-2007 78.33 OBC BPL NO NO

7 30-04-2024-203121-2-787648 ANSHUMAN DEKA MALE BIRAJ KUMAR DEKA 14-02-2008 78.33 OBC BPL NO NO

8 29-04-2024-203121-2-513597 JUKTAKHI KALITA FEMALE SUMESWAR KALITA 22-03-2008 76.67 OBC APL NO NO

9 30-04-2024-203121-2-291127 KAUSTAV LAHAN MALE DHAN CH LAHAN 29-05-2008 76.5 OBC APL NO NO

OBC CATEGORY MERIT LIST

Page 2 of 13



HS First Year (Science) Merit List 2024-25

Morigaon College

10 27-04-2024-203121-2-483831 NIKITA SAIKIA MALE JAYANTA SAIKIA 20-07-2008 76 OBC APL NO NO

11 24-04-2024-203121-2-787670 KOUSTOV BORA MALE BIPUL BORA 02-07-2008 75.5 OBC BPL NO NO

12 24-04-2024-203121-2-639110 QUEEN DEKA FEMALE JAN DEKA 18-08-2007 75.33 OBC APL NO NO

13 27-04-2024-203121-2-558433 NAYAN JYOTI BORA MALE LAKHI BORA 09-07-2007 75 OBC BPL NO NO

14 25-04-2024-203121-2-990009 PRIYANKA CHANGMAI FEMALE RAJIB CHANGMAI 19-12-2007 74.5 OBC BPL NO NO

15 14-05-2024-203121-2-127987 BISHANT DUTTA MALE BABUL DUTTA 15-01-2007 74.2 OBC BPL NO NO

16 28-04-2024-203121-2-800624 ISHARANI BORA FEMALE NAKUL BORA 19-04-2007 73.83 OBC BPL NO NO

17 14-05-2024-203121-2-738914 PUJA BORDOLOI FEMALE PRAFULLA BORDOLOI 13-07-2007 73.8 OBC BPL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 29-04-2024-203121-2-400911 DHANJIT DAS MALE MADHAB DAS 03-06-2007 78.5 SC BPL NO NO

2 27-04-2024-203121-2-588902 TRISHNA BISWAS FEMALE DIPAK BISWAS 18-08-2007 77.33 SC BPL NO NO

3 27-04-2024-203121-2-806992 PINKU MEDHI MALE RAJU MEDHI 20-10-2006 76.33 SC BPL NO NO

4 06-05-2024-203121-2-367332 CHIRANJIT BARMAN MALE JENTU BARMAN 10-02-2008 75.67 SC BPL NO NO

5 28-04-2024-203121-2-804584 SHEFALI MANDAL FEMALE BABULAL MANDAL 02-07-2008 75.33 SC BPL NO NO

6 25-04-2024-203121-2-949252 BIJAN MANDAL MALE BRAJEN KUMAR MANDAL 27-06-2007 75.33 SC APL NO NO

7 25-04-2024-203121-2-323213 RUMA MALO FEMALE DHIREN MALO 09-04-2008 71 SC BPL NO NO

8 27-04-2024-203121-2-196809 PRIJUSH KR SARKAR MALE RAMPRASAD SARKAR 02-09-2006 70.33 SC APL YES NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 29-04-2024-203121-2-334738 SONJEEB TERAN MALE PRAFULLA TERAN 23-07-2007 68.33 ST(H) BPL NO NO

2 28-04-2024-203121-2-901207 PRAKASH BANGTHAI MALE RAMBILAH BANGTHAI 18-04-2008 64.33 ST(H) APL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 01-05-2024-203121-2-208521 BISHWAJIT PATOR MALE RAJANI PATOR 01-07-2008 79.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

2 29-04-2024-203121-2-224184 ASTHAJITA PHANGCHA FEMALE RAJ KR PATOR 07-10-2007 77.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

3 24-04-2024-203121-2-832027 NITISH KR BORDOLOI MALE RAJKUMAR BORDOLOI 15-04-2007 77 ST(P) BPL NO NO

4 25-04-2024-203121-2-237909 PRADHANJI BORDOLOI MALE JITU BORDOLOI 25-07-2008 76.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

5 02-05-2024-203121-2-263595 PRABAL KONWAR MALE KABENDRA KONWAR 07-11-2007 76.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

6 01-05-2024-203121-2-142643 JAHNABI KACHARI FEMALE PADMA KANTA KONWAR 31-12-2007 76 ST(P) BPL NO NO

7 25-04-2024-203121-2-605449 JEQUILIN PATAR FEMALE KAILASH PATAR 30-07-2007 75 ST(P) APL NO NO

8 15-05-2024-203121-2-691001 SUBRAT PRATIM BORDOLOI MALE SONESWAR BORDOLOI 30-07-2007 74.4 ST(P) APL NO NO

9 24-04-2024-203121-2-392961 SUSANTA DEWRI MALE PANKAJ DEWRI 21-04-2008 74.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

10 25-04-2024-203121-2-611378 JITENDRA NARAYAN DEORAJA MALE HARENDRA DEORAJA 27-06-2007 73.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

11 24-04-2024-203121-2-659310 SURAJ BORDOLOI MALE GARESWAR BORDOLOI 26-04-2008 73 ST(P) BPL NO NO

SC CATEGORY MERIT LIST

ST(H) CATEGORY MERIT LIST

ST(P) CATEGORY MERIT LIST
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SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 01-05-2024-203121-2-796265 WASBIR ALAM MALE ABDULA ALI 06-02-2008 68 GEN BPL NO YES

2 01-05-2024-203121-2-558019 TAJMINUN SULTANA FEMALE ABU TAHIR 05-05-2008 65.33 GEN BPL NO YES

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 27-04-2024-203121-2-196809 PRIJUSH KR SARKAR MALE RAMPRASAD SARKAR 02-09-2006 70.33 SC APL YES NO

2 14-05-2024-203121-2-460573 NAYAN NIMISH DARPHANG MALE RANJAN BORDOLOI 08-12-2006 69 ST(P) BPL YES NO

3 15-05-2024-203121-2-661109 SAYNIKA RAJGURU FEMALE BIJOY KUMAR NATH 12-08-2007 68.8 OBC BPL YES NO

4 30-04-2024-203121-2-219848 BISAL DAS MALE GAMBHIR DAS 08-05-2008 64.83 SC BPL YES NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 25-04-2024-203121-2-158535 PARAN JYOTI NATH MALE MOHAN CH NATH 16-10-2008 80.17 OBC BPL NO NO

2 29-04-2024-203121-2-445416 PARASH JYOTI NATH MALE MOHAN CH NATH 16-10-2008 80.17 OBC BPL NO NO

3 30-04-2024-203121-2-283622 JIMI BHARALI FEMALE KAMALESWAR BHARALI 06-03-2007 80 OBC BPL NO NO

4 25-04-2024-203121-2-537698 MARKIJA ALAM FEMALE MD. MAKIBUDDIN AHMED 01-09-2008 80 GEN BPL NO NO

5 26-04-2024-203121-2-384111 ASHIM HAZARIKA MALE DILIP HAZARIKA 01-10-2006 79.5 GEN BPL NO NO

6 29-04-2024-203121-2-255685 SAMIUL ISLAM MALE AJIJUL HOQUE 26-04-2007 79.5 GEN BPL NO NO

7 30-04-2024-203121-2-948294 SABIR DEWAN MALE MUJAMIL DEWAN 06-08-2007 79.5 GEN BPL NO NO

8 01-05-2024-203121-2-208521 BISHWAJIT PATOR MALE RAJANI PATOR 01-07-2008 79.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

9 02-05-2024-203121-2-305931 JENIFA MASUM KATAKI FEMALE JAKIR KATAKI 05-04-2008 79 GEN BPL NO NO

10 17-05-2024-203121-2-618795 NEETIN NATH MALE JUKTI NARAYAN NATH 13-06-2007 78.8 OBC APL NO NO

11 29-04-2024-203121-2-400911 DHANJIT DAS MALE MADHAB DAS 03-06-2007 78.5 SC BPL NO NO

12 25-04-2024-203121-2-145074 JYOTI RUPA DEVI FEMALE AMULYA NATH 07-03-2008 78.33 OBC APL NO NO

13 27-04-2024-203121-2-113164 RAISHA SIDDIKA AHMED FEMALE HABIBUDDIN AHMED 12-01-2008 78.33 GEN BPL NO NO

14 01-05-2024-203121-2-821910 RAJA DEKA MALE BABUL DEKA 17-03-2007 78.33 OBC BPL NO NO

15 30-04-2024-203121-2-787648 ANSHUMAN DEKA MALE BIRAJ KUMAR DEKA 14-02-2008 78.33 OBC BPL NO NO

16 24-04-2024-203121-2-754835 TANJIMUL ISLAM MALE CHAFIKUL ISLAM 20-01-2008 77.83 GEN APL NO NO

17 29-04-2024-203121-2-224184 ASTHAJITA PHANGCHA FEMALE RAJ KR PATOR 07-10-2007 77.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

18 27-04-2024-203121-2-588902 TRISHNA BISWAS FEMALE DIPAK BISWAS 18-08-2007 77.33 SC BPL NO NO

19 25-04-2024-203121-2-802688 ASHIQUL ISLAM MALE MIRAJ ALI 10-04-2008 77.17 GEN BPL NO NO

20 07-05-2024-203121-2-260612 MD ISMAHIL MALE ABDUL MOJID 11-09-2006 77 GEN BPL NO NO

21 24-04-2024-203121-2-832027 NITISH KR BORDOLOI MALE RAJKUMAR BORDOLOI 15-04-2007 77 ST(P) BPL NO NO

22 05-05-2024-203121-2-141797 ANJANI KUMAR PRASAD MALE RAMESH KUMAR PRASAD 26-12-2006 76.83 GEN APL NO NO

23 01-05-2024-203121-2-106999 MASUM SIDDIKA FEMALE MOFIJ ALI 13-06-2007 76.83 GEN APL NO NO

24 29-04-2024-203121-2-513597 JUKTAKHI KALITA FEMALE SUMESWAR KALITA 22-03-2008 76.67 OBC APL NO NO

25 30-04-2024-203121-2-677028 TANVEER HUSSAIN MALE ABUL KALAM 21-11-2007 76.67 GEN APL NO NO

OPEN CATEGORY WAITING LIST

Selection will be based on the recommendation of Screnning Committee

SPECIALLY ABLED CATEGORY MERIT LIST

EXTRA-CURRICULAR CATEGORY APPLIED LIST (Total Seat - 1)

Page 4 of 13



HS First Year (Science) Merit List 2024-25

Morigaon College

26 30-04-2024-203121-2-291127 KAUSTAV LAHAN MALE DHAN CH LAHAN 29-05-2008 76.5 OBC APL NO NO

27 27-04-2024-203121-2-970059 FARJIN SULTANA BHUYAN FEMALE FIRUJ JAHAN BHUYAN 31-03-2008 76.5 GEN BPL NO NO

28 25-04-2024-203121-2-237909 PRADHANJI BORDOLOI MALE JITU BORDOLOI 25-07-2008 76.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

29 27-04-2024-203121-2-806992 PINKU MEDHI MALE RAJU MEDHI 20-10-2006 76.33 SC BPL NO NO

30 02-05-2024-203121-2-263595 PRABAL KONWAR MALE KABENDRA KONWAR 07-11-2007 76.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

31 27-04-2024-203121-2-483831 NIKITA SAIKIA MALE JAYANTA SAIKIA 20-07-2008 76 OBC APL NO NO

32 01-05-2024-203121-2-142643 JAHNABI KACHARI FEMALE PADMA KANTA KONWAR 31-12-2007 76 ST(P) BPL NO NO

33 24-04-2024-203121-2-587760 ROBINA FAREJ FEMALE KHALILUR RAHMAN 10-03-2007 75.83 GEN APL NO NO

34 27-04-2024-203121-2-106471 MUSABBIR ISLAM MALE BAHARUL ISLAM 20-08-2008 75.67 GEN APL NO NO

35 06-05-2024-203121-2-367332 CHIRANJIT BARMAN MALE JENTU BARMAN 10-02-2008 75.67 SC BPL NO NO

36 10-05-2024-203121-2-443899 KUTURI PAUL FEMALE GANESH PAUL 20-12-2007 75.5 GEN BPL NO NO

37 24-04-2024-203121-2-787670 KOUSTOV BORA MALE BIPUL BORA 02-07-2008 75.5 OBC BPL NO NO

38 30-04-2024-203121-2-938546 RAHUL KAKATI MALE RUBUL KAKATI 22-08-2008 75.5 GEN BPL NO NO

39 30-04-2024-203121-2-492979 FARHANA SULTANA FEMALE AJIT ALI 09-11-2007 75.5 GEN BPL NO NO

40 28-04-2024-203121-2-804584 SHEFALI MANDAL FEMALE BABULAL MANDAL 02-07-2008 75.33 SC BPL NO NO

41 25-04-2024-203121-2-949252 BIJAN MANDAL MALE BRAJEN KUMAR MANDAL 27-06-2007 75.33 SC APL NO NO

42 24-04-2024-203121-2-639110 QUEEN DEKA FEMALE JAN DEKA 18-08-2007 75.33 OBC APL NO NO

43 29-04-2024-203121-2-498803 SAMIM AKHTARA FEMALE AJIJUR RAHMAN 23-04-2008 75.33 GEN APL NO NO

44 27-04-2024-203121-2-558433 NAYAN JYOTI BORA MALE LAKHI BORA 09-07-2007 75 OBC BPL NO NO

45 25-04-2024-203121-2-605449 JEQUILIN PATAR FEMALE KAILASH PATAR 30-07-2007 75 ST(P) APL NO NO

46 07-05-2024-203121-2-262600 MASHUKA KHATUN FEMALE ABDUL KHALEQUE 01-05-2006 74.67 GEN BPL NO NO

47 25-04-2024-203121-2-497777 JUGAM BAISHYA MALE PABINDRA BAISHYA 28-02-2008 74.67 GEN BPL NO NO

48 25-04-2024-203121-2-990009 PRIYANKA CHANGMAI FEMALE RAJIB CHANGMAI 19-12-2007 74.5 OBC BPL NO NO

49 15-05-2024-203121-2-691001 SUBRAT PRATIM BORDOLOI MALE SONESWAR BORDOLOI 30-07-2007 74.4 ST(P) APL NO NO

50 24-04-2024-203121-2-392961 SUSANTA DEWRI MALE PANKAJ DEWRI 21-04-2008 74.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

51 24-04-2024-203121-2-992446 ASRAFUL ALOM MALE AHMED ALI 01-01-2007 74.33 GEN APL NO NO

52 14-05-2024-203121-2-127987 BISHANT DUTTA MALE BABUL DUTTA 15-01-2007 74.2 OBC BPL NO NO

53 27-04-2024-203121-2-767365 SAMIM AHMED MALE AZIZUL HAQUE 29-04-2007 74.17 GEN BPL NO NO

54 27-04-2024-203121-2-838548 SADDANUR ALAM MALE TAFAJUL ISLAM 07-02-2008 74.17 GEN BPL NO NO

55 30-04-2024-203121-2-812938 MAJAHARUL AMIN SHAH MALE AMIR HUSSAIN 20-04-2007 74 GEN BPL NO NO

56 28-04-2024-203121-2-800624 ISHARANI BORA FEMALE NAKUL BORA 19-04-2007 73.83 OBC BPL NO NO

57 14-05-2024-203121-2-738914 PUJA BORDOLOI FEMALE PRAFULLA BORDOLOI 13-07-2007 73.8 OBC BPL NO NO

58 26-04-2024-203121-2-261177 BORNIL AKASH BHARATI MALE PABAN KUMAR NATH 30-06-2008 73.67 OBC APL NO NO

59 25-04-2024-203121-2-692833 AMLAN SARMA MALE KUMUD SARMAH 05-11-2007 73.67 GEN APL NO NO

60 29-04-2024-203121-2-110693 MISS NARSINA KHATUN FEMALE MD NASIR UDDIN 05-11-2007 73.5 GEN BPL NO NO

61 01-05-2024-203121-2-154524 PERVES MUSHARAF MALE MAIJUDDIN AHMED 28-05-2007 73.5 GEN BPL NO NO

62 24-04-2024-203121-2-638674 PRAKASH DEKA MALE BHADRA KT DEKA 22-06-2007 73.33 OBC BPL NO NO

63 25-04-2024-203121-2-611378 JITENDRA NARAYAN DEORAJA MALE HARENDRA DEORAJA 27-06-2007 73.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

64 26-04-2024-203121-2-305981 RAKIB UDDIN AHMED MALE ABDUS SATTAR 28-02-2007 73.17 GEN BPL NO NO

65 24-04-2024-203121-2-659310 SURAJ BORDOLOI MALE GARESWAR BORDOLOI 26-04-2008 73 ST(P) BPL NO NO

66 24-04-2024-203121-2-983802 PARINITA PHANGCHONG FEMALE BHAGADATTA PHANGCHONG 11-01-2008 72.83 ST(P) APL NO NO

67 25-04-2024-203121-2-194957 RABBUL ISLAM MALE JALAL UDDIN 13-12-2007 72.83 GEN BPL NO NO

68 29-04-2024-203121-2-148151 BHAIRAB JYOTI BARUAH MALE PRANAB KUMAR BARUAH 03-02-2008 72.5 OBC BPL NO NO

69 04-05-2024-203121-2-943523 HIMASREE HUKAI FEMALE NABIN CHANDRA BORDOLOI 01-11-2007 72.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

70 04-05-2024-203121-2-267763 AZAHARUL ISLAM MALE KHAIRUL ISLAM 31-12-2005 72.33 GEN BPL NO NO

71 29-04-2024-203121-2-419492 HIMANGKHI DEKA FEMALE HOMESWAR DEKA 08-09-2007 72.2 OBC APL NO NO
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72 25-04-2024-203121-2-322084 REJBINA KHATUN FEMALE RIAJUL ISLAM 01-09-2007 72.17 GEN BPL NO NO

73 29-04-2024-203121-2-323789 SAMSUN NAHAR FEMALE SAMSER ALI 16-01-2008 72.17 GEN APL NO NO

74 29-04-2024-203121-2-441544 PRIYAM JYOTI NATH MALE JAYANTA KR. NATH 16-08-2007 72 OBC BPL NO NO

75 29-04-2024-203121-2-986111 MUKESH KHARAI MALE MOHAN BORDOLOI 03-02-2008 71.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

76 24-04-2024-203121-2-810934 MINHAJUL ALI MALE KUDDUS ALI 10-03-2007 71.83 GEN BPL NO NO

77 15-05-2024-203121-2-876831 TANJYOTI NATH MALE GHANASHYAM NATH 28-09-2008 71.83 OBC BPL NO NO

78 26-04-2024-203121-2-317210 SHEKH SADIK MALE ZAKIR HUSSAIN 28-08-2006 71.83 GEN BPL NO NO

79 03-05-2024-203121-2-949429 TINASHREE LASKAR FEMALE PULEN CHANDRA LASKAR 30-01-2008 71.83 OBC BPL NO NO

80 27-04-2024-203121-2-659115 SELIMA KHATUN FEMALE AMIR UDDIN 26-04-2007 71.83 GEN APL NO NO

81 26-04-2024-203121-2-177819 MONGAL KRISHNA MURTI GOSWAMIMALE PRADIP GOSWAMI 15-04-2008 71.67 GEN APL NO NO

82 27-04-2024-203121-2-516774 PARISHMITA HUKAI FEMALE JYOTISH BORDOLOI 16-08-2006 71.67 ST(P) BPL NO NO

83 27-04-2024-203121-2-153799 SAMIMA AKTARA FEMALE BAHARUL ISLAM 02-03-2008 71.5 GEN APL NO NO

84 25-04-2024-203121-2-955188 SUMSUMI AKHTARA FEMALE IDDRICH ALI 10-07-2007 71.5 GEN BPL NO NO

85 25-04-2024-203121-2-535812 FORIDUL ISLAM MALE IKRAMUL HUSSAIN 08-03-2007 71.5 GEN BPL NO NO

86 26-04-2024-203121-2-382834 SAHIDUR RAHMAN MALE HIBJUR RAHMAN 07-04-2008 71.33 GEN BPL NO NO

87 25-04-2024-203121-2-316459 JOYKANTA PATAR MALE JAGAT PATAR 04-03-2008 71.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

88 30-04-2024-203121-2-959258 RAJEN RAY MALE SUBHASH RAY 07-08-2007 71.17 GEN APL NO NO

89 25-04-2024-203121-2-483661 MAHAN JYOTI HUKAI MALE RAMEN BORDOLOI 28-12-2007 71.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

90 02-05-2024-203121-2-966481 MAHBUBA SULTANA FEMALE MD ALI AKBOR 27-09-2008 71.17 GEN BPL NO NO

91 29-04-2024-203121-2-558976 ABHIJIT NATH MALE HARICHARAN NATH 19-03-2007 71.17 OBC APL NO NO

92 25-04-2024-203121-2-323213 RUMA MALO FEMALE DHIREN MALO 09-04-2008 71 SC BPL NO NO

93 24-04-2024-203121-2-840305 MEHBUBA SULTANA FEMALE MUKSHED ALAM 18-08-2007 70.83 GEN APL NO NO

94 30-04-2024-203121-2-734167 BHASWATI KHARAI FEMALE RINTU MONI BORDOLOI 02-03-2008 70.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

95 30-04-2024-203121-2-298788 REJUWAN AHMED MALE NAZRUL ISLAM 05-09-2007 70.67 GEN APL NO NO

96 27-04-2024-203121-2-602029 AKASH DEKA MALE MONAI DEKA 01-07-2008 70.67 OBC BPL NO NO

97 27-04-2024-203121-2-492368 MUBASHWIRA BEGUM FEMALE AYUB KHAN 09-09-2008 70.67 GEN BPL NO NO

98 29-04-2024-203121-2-865275 ABHAI BASUMATARY MALE MANI RAM BASUMATARY 20-06-2008 70.67 ST(P) APL NO NO

99 28-04-2024-203121-2-329388 ARINA FERDOWSI FEMALE INSAN ALI AHMED 08-06-2006 70.5 GEN BPL NO NO

100 06-05-2024-203121-2-829611 WAJIBUL ISLAM MALE ABDUL HASHEN 12-02-2008 70.5 GEN APL NO NO

101 15-05-2024-203121-2-147274 SHAHMIM AHMED MALE KAMARAT JAMAN 06-09-2007 70.5 GEN BPL NO NO

102 24-04-2024-203121-2-300975 JYOTISHMA DEVI FEMALE HEMANTA KUMAR NATH 21-02-2008 70.5 OBC APL NO NO

103 27-04-2024-203121-2-196809 PRIJUSH KR SARKAR MALE RAMPRASAD SARKAR 02-09-2006 70.33 SC APL YES NO

104 06-05-2024-203121-2-314433 RIZWANA YASMIN FEMALE RAHIMAN ALI 24-10-2007 70.17 GEN APL NO NO

105 30-04-2024-203121-2-932310 RISTARUL HUSSAIN MALE ANUWAR HUSSAIN 16-12-2008 70.17 GEN BPL NO NO

106 26-04-2024-203121-2-577156 BISWAJIT CHETRY MALE KHARGA BAHADUR CHETRY 12-02-2009 70 OBC BPL NO NO

107 25-04-2024-203121-2-347032 ANJAN BORA MALE DEBA BORA 20-01-2002 69.67 GEN BPL NO NO

108 27-04-2024-203121-2-365705 NAINAJ SULTANA FEMALE DILDAR HUSSAIN 01-03-2008 69.67 GEN BPL NO NO

109 27-04-2024-203121-2-340347 JYOTISHA DEKA FEMALE AMRIT DEKA 30-07-2007 69.5 OBC APL NO NO

110 24-04-2024-203121-2-966468 SWAPNARAJ KAKATI MALE RAJU KAKATI 18-06-2007 69.5 OBC APL NO NO

111 30-04-2024-203121-2-687357 LIZA RANI AMCHI FEMALE MAHENDRA AMCHI 02-09-2007 69.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

112 16-05-2024-203121-2-468651 BHAIOLINA SAIKIA FEMALE KHAGENDRA SAIKIA 30-06-2007 69.4 GEN APL NO NO

113 27-04-2024-203121-2-458390 NANDINEE BORDOLOI FEMALE BALEN BORDOLOI 18-12-2007 69.33 ST(P) APL NO NO

114 24-04-2024-203121-2-514710 FARMIDA TAHSIN FEMALE ABDUL MALIK 24-12-2006 69.33 GEN BPL NO NO

115 25-04-2024-203121-2-581561 NIBIR BORA MALE MONTU BORA 01-12-2007 69.33 GEN APL NO NO

116 28-04-2024-203121-2-248748 ASHIK ALI MALE RAHUL AMIN 11-02-2008 69.33 GEN BPL NO NO

117 30-04-2024-203121-2-847417 PARTHA SARATHI NATH MALE GAJEN CHANDRA NATH 06-11-2007 69.33 OBC APL NO NO
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118 29-04-2024-203121-2-630531 PRAKASH KR BAIRAGI MALE NIRANANDA BAIRAGI 23-01-2005 69.17 SC BPL NO NO

119 29-04-2024-203121-2-235722 SHAKIRUL ISLAM MALE NAZRUL ISLAM 16-12-2007 69.17 GEN APL NO NO

120 30-04-2024-203121-2-640168 PRINCELEENA DEKA FEMALE PRANJAL DEKA 10-08-2007 69 OBC BPL NO NO

121 11-05-2024-203121-2-814705 SHAHINA AKTARA FEMALE ABDUL SADEQUE 17-02-2008 69 GEN APL NO NO

122 01-05-2024-203121-2-489591 SHAMIM AKHTAR FEMALE SHAHIDUL ISLAM 11-10-2008 69 GEN APL NO NO

123 14-05-2024-203121-2-460573 NAYAN NIMISH DARPHANG MALE RANJAN BORDOLOI 08-12-2006 69 ST(P) BPL YES NO

124 28-04-2024-203121-2-413632 KAUSHIK BISWAS MALE JAGADISH BISWAS 09-11-2006 68.83 SC APL NO NO

125 25-04-2024-203121-2-510716 PARVAZ JAHAN LASKAR MALE JAHANGIR HUSSAIN 03-02-2008 68.83 GEN APL NO NO

126 02-05-2024-203121-2-978747 BISHNU SARKAR MALE MOTILAL SARKAR 20-01-2007 68.83 SC APL NO NO

127 15-05-2024-203121-2-661109 SAYNIKA RAJGURU FEMALE BIJOY KUMAR NATH 12-08-2007 68.8 OBC BPL YES NO

128 28-04-2024-203121-2-122854 NISHA BORA FEMALE ANANTA RAM BORA 02-02-2008 68.67 OBC BPL NO NO

129 27-04-2024-203121-2-424035 JUTISHNA DEVI FEMALE BIMAL NATH 16-11-2007 68.5 OBC BPL NO NO

130 29-04-2024-203121-2-334738 SONJEEB TERAN MALE PRAFULLA TERAN 23-07-2007 68.33 ST(H) BPL NO NO

131 25-04-2024-203121-2-593452 RANJAN BASUMATARY MALE PRABIN BASUMATARY 02-01-2008 68.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

132 03-05-2024-203121-2-745700 PALLAB CHAKRABORTY MALE PARESH CHAKRABORTY 28-12-2007 68.17 GEN BPL NO NO

133 29-04-2024-203121-2-531799 AJIMODDIN AHMED MALE MAHBUK ALI 07-05-2007 68 GEN BPL NO NO

134 29-04-2024-203121-2-996809 MARUFA BEGUM FEMALE HELAL UDDIN 19-07-2006 68 GEN BPL NO NO

135 01-05-2024-203121-2-796265 WASBIR ALAM MALE ABDULA ALI 06-02-2008 68 GEN BPL NO YES

136 25-04-2024-203121-2-980417 JUMA BISWAS FEMALE RASHU MOHAN BISWAS 12-09-2007 67.83 SC APL NO NO

137 27-04-2024-203121-2-129596 IMRAN HUSSAIN MALE JAMAL UDDIN 16-08-2006 67.83 GEN BPL NO NO

138 30-04-2024-203121-2-227543 SHARIF UDDIN MALE JABAN ALI 11-05-2005 67.67 GEN BPL NO NO

139 25-04-2024-203121-2-405198 WASHIM AKHTAR MALE JAMIR UDDIN 13-12-2006 67.5 GEN BPL NO NO

140 27-04-2024-203121-2-768971 HIMANGSHU PATAR MALE RUPLAL PATAR 27-10-2007 67.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

141 02-05-2024-203121-2-138523 JEHAN PARBEZ MALE NURUL AMIN 01-12-2007 67.33 GEN APL NO NO

142 02-05-2024-203121-2-511861 KAPIL KUMAR NATH MALE RABINDRA NATH 24-01-2008 67.17 OBC BPL NO NO

143 25-04-2024-203121-2-878420 FARHAN MEHTAB MALE REJEK ALI 10-05-2007 67.17 GEN BPL NO NO

144 30-04-2024-203121-2-876481 GITUMONI NATH MALE KUSHAL NATH 18-02-2007 67 OBC BPL NO NO

145 27-04-2024-203121-2-454796 RIYAN SUDDHI HUKAI MALE PRABAL SUDDHI 30-09-2008 67 ST(P) BPL NO NO

146 24-04-2024-203121-2-721268 SHAHIN AKHTAR MALE SHAHIDUL ISLAM 22-11-2006 67 GEN APL NO NO

147 01-05-2024-203121-2-233523 CHAYANIKA DEKA FEMALE ARUP DEKA 10-06-2008 66.83 OBC BPL NO NO

148 27-04-2024-203121-2-847027 KANGKANA KOCH FEMALE RAJIB DEWRI 09-01-2009 66.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

149 30-04-2024-203121-2-390209 MRINAL SARDAR MALE BRAHMALAL SARDAR 03-01-2006 66.67 SC BPL NO NO

150 25-04-2024-203121-2-390991 NARJIN SULTANA FEMALE RAFIKUL ISLAM 14-02-2007 66.67 GEN BPL NO NO

151 02-05-2024-203121-2-653810 BHAGYASHREE BORAH FEMALE HARI SANKAR BORAH 10-07-2007 66.67 GEN APL NO NO

152 02-05-2024-203121-2-854225 RAJKUMAR THAKUR MALE BIR KUMAR THAKUR 06-12-2008 66.5 OBC APL NO NO

153 01-05-2024-203121-2-302978 MIRJA AMIN MALE ABDUL MALEK 25-12-2006 66.5 GEN APL NO NO

154 27-04-2024-203121-2-908279 JUBAIR ANSARI MALE ENAMUL HOQUE 08-09-2006 66.33 GEN BPL NO NO

155 03-05-2024-203121-2-904067 FARUQUE ABDULLAH MALE MD SAHAB UDDIN AHMED 18-12-2006 66.33 GEN BPL NO NO

156 30-04-2024-203121-2-276456 AZAHARUL ISLAM MALE MANNAS ALI 11-03-2006 66.17 GEN BPL NO NO

157 16-05-2024-203121-2-400495 GANESH CH SARKAR MALE SUCHIL SARKAR 28-08-2007 66 SC BPL NO NO

158 30-04-2024-203121-2-653289 MOFIDUL ALAM MALE INTAZ ALI 14-12-2007 66 GEN BPL NO NO

159 01-05-2024-203121-2-737738 SWARAJ PRATIM DEKA MALE HOMESWAR DEKA 01-02-2009 65.83 OBC APL NO NO

160 01-05-2024-203121-2-739017 PAPORI DEKA FEMALE DIPAK DEKA 16-12-2008 65.83 OBC BPL NO NO

161 01-05-2024-203121-2-978434 FARHANA YEASMIN FEMALE UBAIDUR RAHMAN 08-02-2007 65.83 GEN APL NO NO

162 29-04-2024-203121-2-934866 MAFRIN AHMED FEMALE MUSTAK AHMED 14-02-2008 65.67 GEN BPL NO NO

163 01-05-2024-203121-2-742894 TAJNUR HUSSAIN MALE JALAL UDDIN 09-11-2005 65.5 GEN BPL NO NO
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164 26-04-2024-203121-2-987333 PANKAJ SARKAR MALE RAMLAL SARKAR 15-03-2007 65.5 SC BPL NO NO

165 01-05-2024-203121-2-558019 TAJMINUN SULTANA FEMALE ABU TAHIR 05-05-2008 65.33 GEN BPL NO YES

166 29-04-2024-203121-2-972232 NIHA BORA FEMALE NIPEN BORA 31-07-2007 65.17 GEN BPL NO NO

167 24-04-2024-203121-2-824475 SHYAMANTA DEWRI MALE DIGEN DEWRI 01-02-2007 65.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

168 01-05-2024-203121-2-992373 RAKIBA YESMIN FEMALE SAIDUR RAHMAN 20-08-2007 65.17 GEN BPL NO NO

169 02-05-2024-203121-2-287612 TAPAN MANDAL MALE BHASHAN MANDAL 12-05-2006 65 SC BPL NO NO

170 27-04-2024-203121-2-651603 NEINA FARHIN FEMALE NURUL ISLAM 23-04-2007 65 GEN APL NO NO

171 15-05-2024-203121-2-347256 JAINUR ISLAM MALE YEAKUB ALI 07-09-2006 65 GEN BPL NO NO

172 01-05-2024-203121-2-920962 SAHIL AHMED MALE SHAHIDUL ISLAM 09-09-2006 65 GEN BPL NO NO

173 01-05-2024-203121-2-219656 DAVID KOCHARI MALE PHULEN KONWAR 13-04-2008 64.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

174 30-04-2024-203121-2-219848 BISAL DAS MALE GAMBHIR DAS 08-05-2008 64.83 SC BPL YES NO

175 15-05-2024-203121-2-482131 ANNU RANI FEMALE BIJOY RAI 02-01-2008 64.8 OBC BPL NO NO

176 29-04-2024-203121-2-690267 NIHASHRI BHARALI FEMALE SUSHIL BHARALI 21-09-2007 64.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

177 28-04-2024-203121-2-901207 PRAKASH BANGTHAI MALE RAMBILAH BANGTHAI 18-04-2008 64.33 ST(H) APL NO NO

178 02-05-2024-203121-2-758474 AJIDA KHATUN FEMALE AJIBUR RAHMAN 01-02-2007 64.17 GEN BPL NO NO

179 27-04-2024-203121-2-844696 MINAL DEKA MALE PRAFULLA DEKA 20-12-2008 64.17 OBC APL NO NO

180 24-04-2024-203121-2-368775 KULA PRASAD BARUAH MALE SIVA PRASAD BARUAH 14-12-2008 64 OBC BPL NO NO

181 29-04-2024-203121-2-975208 CHANDAN BISWAS MALE CHARITRA BISWAS 26-12-2008 63.83 SC BPL NO NO

182 02-05-2024-203121-2-119332 ATIKUL ISLAM MALE ISRAFIL AHMED 07-06-2007 63.83 GEN BPL NO NO

183 01-05-2024-203121-2-182766 PRIYANKSHI MANDAL FEMALE SUMEN KUMAR MANDAL 06-09-2008 63.67 SC APL NO NO

184 26-04-2024-203121-2-434200 PURABI SAIKIA FEMALE TILESWAR SAIKIA 25-06-2008 63.5 GEN APL NO NO

185 26-04-2024-203121-2-609430 RAMIZ RAJA MALE SOFIQUL ISLAM 04-07-2007 63.17 GEN BPL NO NO

186 24-04-2024-203121-2-282825 MRINMOY PUMA MALE NUMAL PATAR 20-03-2007 63.17 ST(P) APL NO NO

187 24-04-2024-203121-2-361893 BHILINA DEVI FEMALE GANESH NATH 13-11-2007 63.17 OBC BPL NO NO

188 29-04-2024-203121-2-876486 ABDUR RAHMAN BIN NASIR MALE NASIR UDDIN 06-05-2008 63 GEN BPL NO NO

189 29-04-2024-203121-2-472221 USUF ALI MALE HASMAT ALI 10-10-2007 63 GEN BPL NO NO

190 30-04-2024-203121-2-531299 SIKHA MONI KAKATI FEMALE ATUL CHANDRA KAKATI 08-03-2008 63 GEN BPL NO NO

191 24-04-2024-203121-2-674894 HARUN ROSID MALE MAJIBUR RAHMAN 24-01-2007 62.83 GEN BPL NO NO

192 29-04-2024-203121-2-300572 DEBASHRI BORDOLOI FEMALE SHANDESWAR BORDOLOI 07-05-2008 62.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

193 27-04-2024-203121-2-791342 AHIYA ANCHARI MALE JULHASH ALI 27-09-2008 62.5 GEN BPL NO NO

194 03-05-2024-203121-2-142357 MUSAHID ALI MALE MAINUL HAQUE 28-08-2007 62.5 GEN BPL NO NO

195 27-04-2024-203121-2-356346 ABDUR RAHMAN MALE AKHTAR HUSSAIN 30-08-2007 62.5 GEN APL NO NO

196 27-04-2024-203121-2-138256 IBRAHIM ALI MALE SURUJ ALI 12-11-2008 62.17 GEN BPL NO NO

197 29-04-2024-203121-2-821949 HIRAK JYOTI MEDHI MALE SUKHESWAR MEDHI 14-07-2007 62.17 SC APL NO NO

198 26-04-2024-203121-2-590989 RANBIR KUMAR BAGLARI MALE SABIR KUMAR BAGLARI 24-03-2008 62 ST(P) APL NO NO

199 27-04-2024-203121-2-879260 MUKSIDUL MOMIN MALE HAFIJ UDDIN 05-12-2006 62 GEN BPL NO NO

200 02-05-2024-203121-2-903905 DIPJYOTI MANDAL MALE DASARATH CHANDRA MANDAL 05-12-2007 62 SC APL NO NO

201 26-04-2024-203121-2-909787 PRANJIT HAZUARY MALE HALIRAM HAZUARY 18-09-2006 62 ST(P) APL NO NO

202 27-04-2024-203121-2-517587 RUHIT BISWAS MALE GIRINDRA BISWAS 07-02-2008 61.83 SC APL NO NO

203 30-04-2024-203121-2-529777 AJEET BISWAS MALE CHANDRA MOHAN BISWAS 24-02-2007 61.83 SC BPL NO NO

204 30-04-2024-203121-2-190197 SALMA SULTANA FEMALE SAKANDAR ALI 22-11-2007 61.67 GEN BPL NO NO

205 28-04-2024-203121-2-712205 SADAR UDDIN MAHMUD MALE TAMAR UDDIN 22-11-2006 61.5 GEN APL NO NO

206 29-04-2024-203121-2-811376 AKHIRITA DEKARAJA FEMALE PALASH DEKARAJA 14-01-2008 61.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

207 29-04-2024-203121-2-291665 LATIFUN NEHAR FEMALE ABDUL LATIF 07-11-2006 61.5 GEN BPL NO NO

208 29-04-2024-203121-2-634913 ADIL AHMED MALE RAMJAN ALI 05-10-2007 61.5 GEN APL NO NO

209 26-04-2024-203121-2-868153 MINAKHI MEDHI FEMALE SUBHAN MEDHI 07-07-2008 61.17 OBC APL NO NO
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210 01-05-2024-203121-2-788264 RAJDEEP KONWAR MALE AMAL KONWAR 15-03-2008 61.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

211 30-04-2024-203121-2-759587 ANKUR DAS MALE NARA KANTA DAS 20-02-2007 61.17 SC BPL NO NO

212 29-04-2024-203121-2-844587 GOURI PATOR FEMALE JITEN PATOR 21-07-2008 61.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

213 29-04-2024-203121-2-102471 SUHONG DEWRI MALE KANTA DEWRI 01-10-2008 61 ST(P) BPL NO NO

214 02-05-2024-203121-2-182168 MANAS BORO MALE MALIRAM BORO 10-03-2006 61 ST(P) APL NO NO

215 24-04-2024-203121-2-853341 SUNITA BISWAS FEMALE MOTILAL BISWAS 06-08-2007 61 SC BPL NO NO

216 29-04-2024-203121-2-677678 RAIHAN FAZAL MALE ABDUR RAHMAN 06-06-2008 60.67 GEN BPL NO NO

217 25-04-2024-203121-2-359651 BHARGAB SAIKIA MALE SIMANTA SAIKIA 29-09-2008 60.5 OBC BPL NO NO

218 01-05-2024-203121-2-546238 PADAM BAHADUR RANA MALE CHANDRA BAHADUR RANA 28-06-2000 60.33 OBC APL NO NO

219 28-04-2024-203121-2-622482 SAGARIKA SUKAI FEMALE SADHAN BORDOLOI 01-01-2009 60.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

220 25-04-2024-203121-2-178480 DHIRAJ RAMCHIARY MALE BINDABAN RAMCHIARY 01-09-2007 60.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

221 29-04-2024-203121-2-888499 KRISHNA BORA FEMALE DIMBESWAR BORA 09-11-2007 60.17 GEN BPL NO NO

222 27-04-2024-203121-2-761097 WASHIM AKRAM MALE AJIJUL HOQUE 21-08-2006 60.17 GEN BPL NO NO

223 29-04-2024-203121-2-857551 PINKI KONWAR FEMALE KHALIN KONWAR 17-05-2008 60.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

224 01-05-2024-203121-2-121974 PARISHMITA DEKA FEMALE BIRINCHI KR DEKA 21-12-2008 60.17 OBC BPL NO NO

225 25-04-2024-203121-2-549705 SUNAM AKHTARA FEMALE SAIFUL ALI 13-03-2007 60 GEN BPL NO NO

226 27-04-2024-203121-2-410453 GOURI BORDOLOI FEMALE MANOJ KUMAR BORDOLOI 07-12-2007 60 ST(P) BPL NO NO

227 24-04-2024-203121-2-602290 PRAVAKARNA BAGLARY MALE SANJAY BAGLARY 13-04-2007 60 ST(P) APL NO NO

228 25-04-2024-203121-2-991920 RISHAN SARKAR MALE CHANDAN SARKAR 04-06-2007 60 SC APL NO NO

229 01-05-2024-203121-2-517854 SRI RAKESH KUMAR DEKA MALE SRI CHIPU CHANDRA DEKA 03-01-2008 60 OBC BPL NO NO

230 29-04-2024-203121-2-687426 SEMIM AKHTARA FEMALE INDADU RAHMAN 20-05-2008 59.5 GEN BPL NO NO

231 30-04-2024-203121-2-925321 SEMIZA SULTANA FEMALE AJIMUL HOQUE 14-07-2006 59.17 GEN APL NO NO

232 29-04-2024-203121-2-312211 DHANMONI RAJA MALE ADHAN RAJA 12-02-2007 59.17 OBC APL NO NO

233 29-04-2024-203121-2-178599 SUVARNA SURUJ KHAN MALE SAHJAHAN ALI 10-04-2007 59 GEN BPL NO NO

234 27-04-2024-203121-2-525521 OMAR FARUQUE MALE SHAHAB UDDIN 25-04-2007 59 GEN BPL NO NO

235 25-04-2024-203121-2-466065 ANJAN JYOTI BISWAS MALE KSHITISH BISWAS 09-07-2007 58.83 SC APL NO NO

236 24-04-2024-203121-2-551768 SAHABUDDIN MALE MAFIJUL ISLAM 23-11-2006 58.83 GEN BPL NO NO

237 25-04-2024-203121-2-498190 NEINA MAHELA FEMALE SANJEEB MAHELA 27-10-2008 58.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

238 25-04-2024-203121-2-189253 EALVIS FARUQUE MALE ABU KHAYER FAKAR UDDIN ALI AHMED05-08-2005 58.83 GEN APL NO NO

239 14-05-2024-203121-2-780877 MOUSUM GOGOI MALE PANKAJ GOGOI 24-02-2007 58.8 OBC APL NO NO

240 30-04-2024-203121-2-597499 MABINA ALAM FEMALE SAYADUR RAHMAN 02-09-2007 58.67 GEN APL NO NO

241 25-04-2024-203121-2-773859 SHAMIM ZAMAN MALE SURUT ZAMAN 02-03-2007 58.33 GEN APL NO NO

242 02-05-2024-203121-2-427816 RAYJUAAN AKHTER KHAN MALE FAIJUL ALI KHAN 15-02-2007 58.2 GEN BPL NO NO

243 25-04-2024-203121-2-683851 GAURI SANKAR BORA MALE HARENDRA NATH BORA 17-03-2008 58 GEN APL NO NO

244 27-04-2024-203121-2-992112 PRITHIRAJ ROY MALE BHAJAN ROY 09-05-2006 58 SC BPL NO NO

245 01-05-2024-203121-2-686878 MOUSUMI BORDOLOI FEMALE TANGKESHWAR BORDOLOI 08-09-2007 58 ST(P) BPL NO NO

246 30-04-2024-203121-2-196202 MIJAJUR RAHMAN MALE ANUWAR HUSSAIN 22-03-2008 57.33 GEN BPL NO NO

247 27-04-2024-203121-2-281467 GITRAJ BORDOLOI MALE DEBAKANTA BORDOLOI 08-09-2008 57.17 ST(P) APL NO NO

248 02-05-2024-203121-2-413546 KULENDRA KUMAR DEKA MALE SIDHESWAR DEKA 15-03-2008 57.17 OBC BPL NO NO

249 29-04-2024-203121-2-168243 LAKHI KANTA DAIMARY MALE BISHNU DAIMARY 25-12-2006 56.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

250 01-05-2024-203121-2-852430 DIPIKA BISWAS FEMALE RABINDRA BISWAS 04-02-2007 56.5 SC BPL NO NO

251 25-04-2024-203121-2-529734 DIKSHIT KUMAR NATH MALE NILENDRA NATH 10-09-2007 56.33 OBC BPL NO NO

252 29-04-2024-203121-2-662017 TUNMONI SAIKIA FEMALE NITUMONI SAIKIA 12-02-2009 56.33 OBC BPL NO NO

253 29-04-2024-203121-2-864323 SARIFUL ISLAM MALE JIABUR RAHMAN 01-08-2006 56 GEN BPL NO NO

254 29-04-2024-203121-2-316782 RINTU BISWAS MALE RAMPRASAD BISWAS 17-11-2007 55.83 SC APL NO NO

255 26-04-2024-203121-2-976732 DHITISHMAN DAS MALE BOLU DAS 15-12-2008 55.67 SC BPL NO NO
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256 30-04-2024-203121-2-325845 ADIT DEWRI MALE TANKESWAR DEWRI 29-02-2008 55.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

257 01-05-2024-203121-2-741868 NIVIR KUMAR PATAR MALE ACHIN PATAR 21-08-2007 55.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

258 27-04-2024-203121-2-116544 BIKI DEKA MALE PRAMUD DEKA 26-07-2007 55.33 OBC APL NO NO

259 25-04-2024-203121-2-479768 YUVRAJ BORAH MALE PHUKAN CH. BORAH 12-08-2008 55.17 GEN APL NO NO

260 25-04-2024-203121-2-521728 MUSTAFIZUR AHMED MALE SAFIQUL ISLAM 18-12-2005 54.83 GEN BPL NO NO

261 29-04-2024-203121-2-944241 MAHABUL ISLAM MALE AMIN UDDIN 09-02-2005 54.83 GEN BPL NO NO

262 13-05-2024-203121-2-591319 PRACHURYA PHUKAN MALE DALIM PHUKAN 30-07-2008 54.6 OBC APL NO NO

263 27-04-2024-203121-2-906408 RANJAN DEKA MALE BIREN DEKA 05-12-2007 54.33 OBC BPL NO NO

264 30-04-2024-203121-2-771577 MANIMOHAN BHARALI MALE MOHAN BASHI BHARALI 06-06-2007 54.17 SC BPL NO NO

265 24-04-2024-203121-2-539642 SUJITRA BISWAS MALE GUBARDHAN BISWAS 22-01-2008 54.17 SC APL NO NO

266 26-04-2024-203121-2-459545 JUNMONI DEKA FEMALE MAHESWAR DEKA 04-06-2007 54 OBC BPL NO NO

267 30-04-2024-203121-2-753630 TOWHID AHMED MALE MD ABDUL ALI 03-05-2007 54 GEN BPL NO NO

268 03-05-2024-203121-2-449891 NILUTPAL DEKA MALE MADHAB DEKA 05-01-2008 54 OBC BPL NO NO

269 29-04-2024-203121-2-308980 SHARIF UDDIN MALE YASIN ALI 20-02-2007 53.5 GEN BPL NO NO

270 25-04-2024-203121-2-806166 MUSHKAN BEGUM FEMALE MATIN ALI 01-01-2008 53.33 GEN BPL NO NO

271 01-05-2024-203121-2-506921 KUKI PATAR FEMALE ARUN PATAR 09-06-2007 52.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

272 29-04-2024-203121-2-698508 BINIT AMPHI MALE BIPIN BORDOLOI 11-01-2006 52.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

273 28-04-2024-203121-2-811459 AKASH DEEP CHOUHAN MALE RANJAN CHOUHAN 29-03-2007 52.33 GEN APL NO NO

274 29-04-2024-203121-2-537163 PARISHMA HAZARIKA FEMALE KRISHNA HAZARIKA 17-09-2006 51.17 SC BPL NO NO

275 14-05-2024-203121-2-753936 ANURAG BHARALI MALE ABHIJIT BHARALI 18-04-2007 50 ST(P) BPL NO NO

276 25-04-2024-203121-2-404789 ESMEE SULTANA FEMALE ABU TAHER 26-08-2007 49.5 GEN APL NO NO

277 04-05-2024-203121-2-576493 SUMIT BORO MALE TUTU BORO 04-05-2008 49.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

278 27-04-2024-203121-2-396084 GOLAP DEV KHAKHLARY MALE RATAN CHANDRA KHAKHLARY 01-03-2008 48.67 ST(P) APL NO NO

279 06-05-2024-203121-2-816813 POPI DAS FEMALE BABUL DAS 25-02-2008 48 SC BPL NO NO

280 03-05-2024-203121-2-466058 RAJ DEKA MALE PRADIP DEKA 31-01-2008 47.5 OBC BPL NO NO

281 25-04-2024-203121-2-231132 PARTHA PRATIM BORDOLOI MALE DHARMENDRA BORDOLOI 09-12-2007 47.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

282 29-04-2024-203121-2-118125 MRIDUL SARKAR MALE NAGEN CHANDRA SARKAR 24-07-2006 42 SC APL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 26-04-2024-203121-2-261177 BORNIL AKASH BHARATI MALE PABAN KUMAR NATH 30-06-2008 73.67 OBC APL NO NO

2 24-04-2024-203121-2-638674 PRAKASH DEKA MALE BHADRA KT DEKA 22-06-2007 73.33 OBC BPL NO NO

3 29-04-2024-203121-2-148151 BHAIRAB JYOTI BARUAH MALE PRANAB KUMAR BARUAH 03-02-2008 72.5 OBC BPL NO NO

4 29-04-2024-203121-2-419492 HIMANGKHI DEKA FEMALE HOMESWAR DEKA 08-09-2007 72.2 OBC APL NO NO

5 29-04-2024-203121-2-441544 PRIYAM JYOTI NATH MALE JAYANTA KR. NATH 16-08-2007 72 OBC BPL NO NO

6 15-05-2024-203121-2-876831 TANJYOTI NATH MALE GHANASHYAM NATH 28-09-2008 71.83 OBC BPL NO NO

7 03-05-2024-203121-2-949429 TINASHREE LASKAR FEMALE PULEN CHANDRA LASKAR 30-01-2008 71.83 OBC BPL NO NO

8 29-04-2024-203121-2-558976 ABHIJIT NATH MALE HARICHARAN NATH 19-03-2007 71.17 OBC APL NO NO

9 27-04-2024-203121-2-602029 AKASH DEKA MALE MONAI DEKA 01-07-2008 70.67 OBC BPL NO NO

10 24-04-2024-203121-2-300975 JYOTISHMA DEVI FEMALE HEMANTA KUMAR NATH 21-02-2008 70.5 OBC APL NO NO

11 26-04-2024-203121-2-577156 BISWAJIT CHETRY MALE KHARGA BAHADUR CHETRY 12-02-2009 70 OBC BPL NO NO

12 27-04-2024-203121-2-340347 JYOTISHA DEKA FEMALE AMRIT DEKA 30-07-2007 69.5 OBC APL NO NO

13 24-04-2024-203121-2-966468 SWAPNARAJ KAKATI MALE RAJU KAKATI 18-06-2007 69.5 OBC APL NO NO

14 30-04-2024-203121-2-847417 PARTHA SARATHI NATH MALE GAJEN CHANDRA NATH 06-11-2007 69.33 OBC APL NO NO

OBC CATEGORY WAITING LIST
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15 30-04-2024-203121-2-640168 PRINCELEENA DEKA FEMALE PRANJAL DEKA 10-08-2007 69 OBC BPL NO NO

16 15-05-2024-203121-2-661109 SAYNIKA RAJGURU FEMALE BIJOY KUMAR NATH 12-08-2007 68.8 OBC BPL YES NO

17 28-04-2024-203121-2-122854 NISHA BORA FEMALE ANANTA RAM BORA 02-02-2008 68.67 OBC BPL NO NO

18 27-04-2024-203121-2-424035 JUTISHNA DEVI FEMALE BIMAL NATH 16-11-2007 68.5 OBC BPL NO NO

19 02-05-2024-203121-2-511861 KAPIL KUMAR NATH MALE RABINDRA NATH 24-01-2008 67.17 OBC BPL NO NO

20 30-04-2024-203121-2-876481 GITUMONI NATH MALE KUSHAL NATH 18-02-2007 67 OBC BPL NO NO

21 01-05-2024-203121-2-233523 CHAYANIKA DEKA FEMALE ARUP DEKA 10-06-2008 66.83 OBC BPL NO NO

22 02-05-2024-203121-2-854225 RAJKUMAR THAKUR MALE BIR KUMAR THAKUR 06-12-2008 66.5 OBC APL NO NO

23 01-05-2024-203121-2-737738 SWARAJ PRATIM DEKA MALE HOMESWAR DEKA 01-02-2009 65.83 OBC APL NO NO

24 01-05-2024-203121-2-739017 PAPORI DEKA FEMALE DIPAK DEKA 16-12-2008 65.83 OBC BPL NO NO

25 15-05-2024-203121-2-482131 ANNU RANI FEMALE BIJOY RAI 02-01-2008 64.8 OBC BPL NO NO

26 27-04-2024-203121-2-844696 MINAL DEKA MALE PRAFULLA DEKA 20-12-2008 64.17 OBC APL NO NO

27 24-04-2024-203121-2-368775 KULA PRASAD BARUAH MALE SIVA PRASAD BARUAH 14-12-2008 64 OBC BPL NO NO

28 24-04-2024-203121-2-361893 BHILINA DEVI FEMALE GANESH NATH 13-11-2007 63.17 OBC BPL NO NO

29 26-04-2024-203121-2-868153 MINAKHI MEDHI FEMALE SUBHAN MEDHI 07-07-2008 61.17 OBC APL NO NO

30 25-04-2024-203121-2-359651 BHARGAB SAIKIA MALE SIMANTA SAIKIA 29-09-2008 60.5 OBC BPL NO NO

31 01-05-2024-203121-2-546238 PADAM BAHADUR RANA MALE CHANDRA BAHADUR RANA 28-06-2000 60.33 OBC APL NO NO

32 01-05-2024-203121-2-121974 PARISHMITA DEKA FEMALE BIRINCHI KR DEKA 21-12-2008 60.17 OBC BPL NO NO

33 01-05-2024-203121-2-517854 SRI RAKESH KUMAR DEKA MALE SRI CHIPU CHANDRA DEKA 03-01-2008 60 OBC BPL NO NO

34 29-04-2024-203121-2-312211 DHANMONI RAJA MALE ADHAN RAJA 12-02-2007 59.17 OBC APL NO NO

35 14-05-2024-203121-2-780877 MOUSUM GOGOI MALE PANKAJ GOGOI 24-02-2007 58.8 OBC APL NO NO

36 02-05-2024-203121-2-413546 KULENDRA KUMAR DEKA MALE SIDHESWAR DEKA 15-03-2008 57.17 OBC BPL NO NO

37 25-04-2024-203121-2-529734 DIKSHIT KUMAR NATH MALE NILENDRA NATH 10-09-2007 56.33 OBC BPL NO NO

38 29-04-2024-203121-2-662017 TUNMONI SAIKIA FEMALE NITUMONI SAIKIA 12-02-2009 56.33 OBC BPL NO NO

39 27-04-2024-203121-2-116544 BIKI DEKA MALE PRAMUD DEKA 26-07-2007 55.33 OBC APL NO NO

40 13-05-2024-203121-2-591319 PRACHURYA PHUKAN MALE DALIM PHUKAN 30-07-2008 54.6 OBC APL NO NO

41 27-04-2024-203121-2-906408 RANJAN DEKA MALE BIREN DEKA 05-12-2007 54.33 OBC BPL NO NO

42 26-04-2024-203121-2-459545 JUNMONI DEKA FEMALE MAHESWAR DEKA 04-06-2007 54 OBC BPL NO NO

43 03-05-2024-203121-2-449891 NILUTPAL DEKA MALE MADHAB DEKA 05-01-2008 54 OBC BPL NO NO

44 03-05-2024-203121-2-466058 RAJ DEKA MALE PRADIP DEKA 31-01-2008 47.5 OBC BPL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 29-04-2024-203121-2-630531 PRAKASH KR BAIRAGI MALE NIRANANDA BAIRAGI 23-01-2005 69.17 SC BPL NO NO

2 28-04-2024-203121-2-413632 KAUSHIK BISWAS MALE JAGADISH BISWAS 09-11-2006 68.83 SC APL NO NO

3 02-05-2024-203121-2-978747 BISHNU SARKAR MALE MOTILAL SARKAR 20-01-2007 68.83 SC APL NO NO

4 25-04-2024-203121-2-980417 JUMA BISWAS FEMALE RASHU MOHAN BISWAS 12-09-2007 67.83 SC APL NO NO

5 30-04-2024-203121-2-390209 MRINAL SARDAR MALE BRAHMALAL SARDAR 03-01-2006 66.67 SC BPL NO NO

6 16-05-2024-203121-2-400495 GANESH CH SARKAR MALE SUCHIL SARKAR 28-08-2007 66 SC BPL NO NO

7 26-04-2024-203121-2-987333 PANKAJ SARKAR MALE RAMLAL SARKAR 15-03-2007 65.5 SC BPL NO NO

8 02-05-2024-203121-2-287612 TAPAN MANDAL MALE BHASHAN MANDAL 12-05-2006 65 SC BPL NO NO

9 30-04-2024-203121-2-219848 BISAL DAS MALE GAMBHIR DAS 08-05-2008 64.83 SC BPL YES NO

10 29-04-2024-203121-2-975208 CHANDAN BISWAS MALE CHARITRA BISWAS 26-12-2008 63.83 SC BPL NO NO

SC CATEGORY WAITING LIST
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11 01-05-2024-203121-2-182766 PRIYANKSHI MANDAL FEMALE SUMEN KUMAR MANDAL 06-09-2008 63.67 SC APL NO NO

12 29-04-2024-203121-2-821949 HIRAK JYOTI MEDHI MALE SUKHESWAR MEDHI 14-07-2007 62.17 SC APL NO NO

13 02-05-2024-203121-2-903905 DIPJYOTI MANDAL MALE DASARATH CHANDRA MANDAL 05-12-2007 62 SC APL NO NO

14 27-04-2024-203121-2-517587 RUHIT BISWAS MALE GIRINDRA BISWAS 07-02-2008 61.83 SC APL NO NO

15 30-04-2024-203121-2-529777 AJEET BISWAS MALE CHANDRA MOHAN BISWAS 24-02-2007 61.83 SC BPL NO NO

16 30-04-2024-203121-2-759587 ANKUR DAS MALE NARA KANTA DAS 20-02-2007 61.17 SC BPL NO NO

17 24-04-2024-203121-2-853341 SUNITA BISWAS FEMALE MOTILAL BISWAS 06-08-2007 61 SC BPL NO NO

18 25-04-2024-203121-2-991920 RISHAN SARKAR MALE CHANDAN SARKAR 04-06-2007 60 SC APL NO NO

19 25-04-2024-203121-2-466065 ANJAN JYOTI BISWAS MALE KSHITISH BISWAS 09-07-2007 58.83 SC APL NO NO

20 27-04-2024-203121-2-992112 PRITHIRAJ ROY MALE BHAJAN ROY 09-05-2006 58 SC BPL NO NO

21 01-05-2024-203121-2-852430 DIPIKA BISWAS FEMALE RABINDRA BISWAS 04-02-2007 56.5 SC BPL NO NO

22 29-04-2024-203121-2-316782 RINTU BISWAS MALE RAMPRASAD BISWAS 17-11-2007 55.83 SC APL NO NO

23 26-04-2024-203121-2-976732 DHITISHMAN DAS MALE BOLU DAS 15-12-2008 55.67 SC BPL NO NO

24 30-04-2024-203121-2-771577 MANIMOHAN BHARALI MALE MOHAN BASHI BHARALI 06-06-2007 54.17 SC BPL NO NO

25 24-04-2024-203121-2-539642 SUJITRA BISWAS MALE GUBARDHAN BISWAS 22-01-2008 54.17 SC APL NO NO

26 29-04-2024-203121-2-537163 PARISHMA HAZARIKA FEMALE KRISHNA HAZARIKA 17-09-2006 51.17 SC BPL NO NO

27 06-05-2024-203121-2-816813 POPI DAS FEMALE BABUL DAS 25-02-2008 48 SC BPL NO NO

28 29-04-2024-203121-2-118125 MRIDUL SARKAR MALE NAGEN CHANDRA SARKAR 24-07-2006 42 SC APL NO NO

SL. ARN NAME GENDER FATHER'S NAME DOB PERCENTAGE CASTE APL/BPL
EXTRA 

CURRICULAR

SPECIALLY 

ABLED

1 24-04-2024-203121-2-983802 PARINITA PHANGCHONG FEMALE BHAGADATTA PHANGCHONG 11-01-2008 72.83 ST(P) APL NO NO

2 04-05-2024-203121-2-943523 HIMASREE HUKAI FEMALE NABIN CHANDRA BORDOLOI 01-11-2007 72.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

3 29-04-2024-203121-2-986111 MUKESH KHARAI MALE MOHAN BORDOLOI 03-02-2008 71.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

4 27-04-2024-203121-2-516774 PARISHMITA HUKAI FEMALE JYOTISH BORDOLOI 16-08-2006 71.67 ST(P) BPL NO NO

5 25-04-2024-203121-2-316459 JOYKANTA PATAR MALE JAGAT PATAR 04-03-2008 71.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

6 25-04-2024-203121-2-483661 MAHAN JYOTI HUKAI MALE RAMEN BORDOLOI 28-12-2007 71.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

7 30-04-2024-203121-2-734167 BHASWATI KHARAI FEMALE RINTU MONI BORDOLOI 02-03-2008 70.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

8 29-04-2024-203121-2-865275 ABHAI BASUMATARY MALE MANI RAM BASUMATARY 20-06-2008 70.67 ST(P) APL NO NO

9 30-04-2024-203121-2-687357 LIZA RANI AMCHI FEMALE MAHENDRA AMCHI 02-09-2007 69.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

10 27-04-2024-203121-2-458390 NANDINEE BORDOLOI FEMALE BALEN BORDOLOI 18-12-2007 69.33 ST(P) APL NO NO

11 14-05-2024-203121-2-460573 NAYAN NIMISH DARPHANG MALE RANJAN BORDOLOI 08-12-2006 69 ST(P) BPL YES NO

12 25-04-2024-203121-2-593452 RANJAN BASUMATARY MALE PRABIN BASUMATARY 02-01-2008 68.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

13 27-04-2024-203121-2-768971 HIMANGSHU PATAR MALE RUPLAL PATAR 27-10-2007 67.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

14 27-04-2024-203121-2-454796 RIYAN SUDDHI HUKAI MALE PRABAL SUDDHI 30-09-2008 67 ST(P) BPL NO NO

15 27-04-2024-203121-2-847027 KANGKANA KOCH FEMALE RAJIB DEWRI 09-01-2009 66.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

16 24-04-2024-203121-2-824475 SHYAMANTA DEWRI MALE DIGEN DEWRI 01-02-2007 65.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

17 01-05-2024-203121-2-219656 DAVID KOCHARI MALE PHULEN KONWAR 13-04-2008 64.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

18 29-04-2024-203121-2-690267 NIHASHRI BHARALI FEMALE SUSHIL BHARALI 21-09-2007 64.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

19 24-04-2024-203121-2-282825 MRINMOY PUMA MALE NUMAL PATAR 20-03-2007 63.17 ST(P) APL NO NO

20 29-04-2024-203121-2-300572 DEBASHRI BORDOLOI FEMALE SHANDESWAR BORDOLOI 07-05-2008 62.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

21 26-04-2024-203121-2-590989 RANBIR KUMAR BAGLARI MALE SABIR KUMAR BAGLARI 24-03-2008 62 ST(P) APL NO NO

22 26-04-2024-203121-2-909787 PRANJIT HAZUARY MALE HALIRAM HAZUARY 18-09-2006 62 ST(P) APL NO NO

ST(P) CATEGORY WAITING LIST
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23 29-04-2024-203121-2-811376 AKHIRITA DEKARAJA FEMALE PALASH DEKARAJA 14-01-2008 61.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

24 01-05-2024-203121-2-788264 RAJDEEP KONWAR MALE AMAL KONWAR 15-03-2008 61.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

25 29-04-2024-203121-2-844587 GOURI PATOR FEMALE JITEN PATOR 21-07-2008 61.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

26 29-04-2024-203121-2-102471 SUHONG DEWRI MALE KANTA DEWRI 01-10-2008 61 ST(P) BPL NO NO

27 02-05-2024-203121-2-182168 MANAS BORO MALE MALIRAM BORO 10-03-2006 61 ST(P) APL NO NO

28 28-04-2024-203121-2-622482 SAGARIKA SUKAI FEMALE SADHAN BORDOLOI 01-01-2009 60.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

29 25-04-2024-203121-2-178480 DHIRAJ RAMCHIARY MALE BINDABAN RAMCHIARY 01-09-2007 60.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

30 29-04-2024-203121-2-857551 PINKI KONWAR FEMALE KHALIN KONWAR 17-05-2008 60.17 ST(P) BPL NO NO

31 27-04-2024-203121-2-410453 GOURI BORDOLOI FEMALE MANOJ KUMAR BORDOLOI 07-12-2007 60 ST(P) BPL NO NO

32 24-04-2024-203121-2-602290 PRAVAKARNA BAGLARY MALE SANJAY BAGLARY 13-04-2007 60 ST(P) APL NO NO

33 25-04-2024-203121-2-498190 NEINA MAHELA FEMALE SANJEEB MAHELA 27-10-2008 58.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

34 01-05-2024-203121-2-686878 MOUSUMI BORDOLOI FEMALE TANGKESHWAR BORDOLOI 08-09-2007 58 ST(P) BPL NO NO

35 27-04-2024-203121-2-281467 GITRAJ BORDOLOI MALE DEBAKANTA BORDOLOI 08-09-2008 57.17 ST(P) APL NO NO

36 29-04-2024-203121-2-168243 LAKHI KANTA DAIMARY MALE BISHNU DAIMARY 25-12-2006 56.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

37 30-04-2024-203121-2-325845 ADIT DEWRI MALE TANKESWAR DEWRI 29-02-2008 55.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

38 01-05-2024-203121-2-741868 NIVIR KUMAR PATAR MALE ACHIN PATAR 21-08-2007 55.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO

39 01-05-2024-203121-2-506921 KUKI PATAR FEMALE ARUN PATAR 09-06-2007 52.83 ST(P) BPL NO NO

40 29-04-2024-203121-2-698508 BINIT AMPHI MALE BIPIN BORDOLOI 11-01-2006 52.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

41 14-05-2024-203121-2-753936 ANURAG BHARALI MALE ABHIJIT BHARALI 18-04-2007 50 ST(P) BPL NO NO

42 04-05-2024-203121-2-576493 SUMIT BORO MALE TUTU BORO 04-05-2008 49.5 ST(P) BPL NO NO

43 27-04-2024-203121-2-396084 GOLAP DEV KHAKHLARY MALE RATAN CHANDRA KHAKHLARY 01-03-2008 48.67 ST(P) APL NO NO

44 25-04-2024-203121-2-231132 PARTHA PRATIM BORDOLOI MALE DHARMENDRA BORDOLOI 09-12-2007 47.33 ST(P) BPL NO NO
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